

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6967 OF 2011

BHUPEN DALAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 17/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Arvindh, Adv.
Mr. A. Lakshminarayanan, Adv.
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abdul Wadud Aman, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Varun Tandon, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for Respondent No. 1 has filed statement of case, which is delayed by 36 days.

He is directed to file proper application for condonation of delay in filing the statement of case within one week.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Sanjay Kumar-II)
| | Court Master

|