

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6967 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

BHUPEN DALAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 15/02/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. Lakshminarayanan, Adv.
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abdul Wadud, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay of 36 days in filing statement of case stands condoned subject to cost of Rs.500/- to be deposited within a week in Supreme Court Legal Aid Services Committee.

After compliance, as no further steps required, the matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

| | | (M.A. SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |