

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6967 OF 2011

BHUPEN DALAL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)(For final disposal)

Date: 13/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr.Aravindh S., Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Shukla, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after four weeks at the request of the counsel for the  
appellant.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER