

ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6967/2011

BHUPEN DALAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 22/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aravindh S.,Adv.
Mr. Manoj Shukla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Tewari, Adv.
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed by learned counsel appearing for the
respondent-custodian, list the matter after two weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER