

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 6967/2011

BHUPEN DALAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ANR.
(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/02/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aravindh S.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Tewari,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Tewari, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed by the learned counsel for the parties, the
matter is adjourned by two weeks.

(S. K. RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vinod Kumar
Date: 2016.02.13
13:30:33 IST
Reason: